



## **PLANNED GIVING**

## Declaration of Intent

I/we are pleased to indicate that National 4-H Council is a beneficiary in my/our estate distribution. I/we understand that this is a "Declaration of Intent" only, not a legally binding commitment.

Please note: If anonymity is preferred, please check the appropriate box below.

The bequest is set forth in my/our (check all that apply):

Will	Insurance Policy		
Trust	Other:		
Irrevocable	Approximate Value:		
Revocable			

Heritage Club is National 4-H Council's planned giving society, comprised of individuals who have named Council in their estate plans and have a demonstrated passion and support for 4-H's future. Club membership enables National 4-H Council to thank and recognize members with invitations to events with 4-H supporters and alumni.

I/We would like to join National 4-H Council's Heritage Club

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{I}}\xspace$  We wish to remain anonymous

National 4-H Council may publish my/our name's

Please display my/our name as:

First Name:		Last N	lame:	
Street Address:				
City:			State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:		
SIGNATURE:	PRINT NAME:		DATE:	<b>Bo Ryles</b> Senior Director, Individual Giving National 4-H Council (706) 206-6090 boryles@4-h.org
				PLEASE MAIL OR EMAIL THIS FORM BACK TO:
4-H is the youth development orga	PRINT NAME:	System and USDA	DATE:	<ul> <li>National 4-H Council</li> <li>Contributions</li> <li>P.O. BOx 69364</li> </ul>
- + His the youth development of guinzation of our hattoms cooperative Extension system and osbA.				Baltimore, MD 21264-9364